ATENCIO ALUMNAT

COGNOMS | NOM DIA HORA CORREU@edu.gva.es
1 |Andreu Carbonell Ménica Dijous 21:05 - 22:00 |tm.andreucarbonell@
2 |Asencio Ortufio Lorena Dilluns 13:00 - 13:55 |l.asencioortuno@
3 |Bahi Cruz Maria Nieves Divendres |11:00 - 12:00 {mn.bahicruz@
4 |Beneyto Silvestre Santiago Dimecres |18:05 - 19:00 |s.beneytosilvestre@
5 |Bernabeu Ifiesta Francisca Dimecres |13:00 - 13:55 |f.bernabeuinesta@
6 |Bonmati Marugan Beatriz Dimarts |20:10 - 21:05 [b.bonmatimarugan@
7 |Bou Garcia Borja Dijous 16:55 - 17:50 |b.bougarcia@
8 |Devesa Aranda isabel Dijous 18:05 - 19:00 [ii.devesaaranda@
9 |Gil Andrés Rafael Dijous 16:55 - 17:50 |fr.gilandres@.
10|Gil Pérez Julio Dimarts 13:00 - 13:55 |ja.gilperez@)j
11 |Hergueta Moya Alicia Dijous 09:55 - 10:50 |a.herguetamoya@
12 |Huerta Martinez Felisa Dilluns 20:10 - 21:05 |mf.huertamartinez@
13 |Latorre Torrent Julio Dimarts |11:10 - 12:05 |j.latorretorrent@
14 |Lopez Oliver Raul Dijous 16:55 - 17:50 |r.lopezoliver@
15 |Lopez Yague Maria Esther Dilluns 16:55 - 17:50 |me.lopezyague@
16 [Marqués Piquer Lorena Dilluns 18:05 - 19:00 [l.marquespiquer@




ATENCIO ALUMNAT

COGNOMS | NOM DIA HORA CORREU@edu.gva.es
17 |Martinez Gonzalez Mara Dimarts 13:00 - 13:55 |ma.martinezgonzale@
18 |Martinez Montesinos Pedro  [Dilluns 20:10 - 21:05 |pl.martinezmontesi@
19 |Montero Delgado M? Nieves [Dijous 09:00 - 09:55 |mn.monterodelgado@
20 |Navarro Piqueres Julia Dijous 20:10 - 21:05 |j.navarropiqueres@
21|Pérez Santacreu Miguel Dimecres |13:00 - 13:50 |m.perezsantacreu@
22 |Rodero Gébmez M? José Dimecres |13:00 - 13:55 |mj.roderogomez@
23 |Rosati Carla Dimecres |18:05 - 19:00 (cm.rosati@
24 |Sanchez Gas Vte Manuel Dilluns 13:00 - 13:55 |vm.sanchezgas@
25|Sibaja Téllez David Dilluns 16:00 - 16:55 |d.sibajatellez@
26 |Sirvent Climent Agustin Dimecres |9:55 - 10:50 [a.sirventcliment@
27 | Tornel Sala José Luis Dijous 20:10 - 21:05 |(jl.tornelsala@
28 |Vizcaino Murillo Juan José Dilluns 18:05 - 19:00 |[jj.vizcainomurillo@




